
RECOVERY TANK GROUP

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

W11382_REVD 04/24

BATTERY AUTOSCRUBBER

s4kro
Cross-Out



Recovery Tank Group

Recovery Tank Cover

Fresh Water Tank Group

Fresh Water System Group

Frame Group

Wheel Group

Brush Group 1

Brush Group 2

Squeegie Group
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How to order spare parts:
Parts and supplies may be ordered by phone, by fax or by email.
A. Identify the machine model

B. Identify the machine serial number

C. Provide the part number and quantity

Provide your detail logistic information

Provide your name, company name, shipping address, phone number and purchase

order number.

12605 Commerce Station Dr • Suite 700
Huntersville, NC 28078
704.827.9368
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W13458

W10951

W12358

W10952

W12359

W12359

W12361

Screw, Bracket of Floating ball 

Floating Ball Shutoff Tube

Recovery Tank

Clip

Air-suction pipe

Air-suction Pipe

Drainage Pipe
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W12340

W12341

W12342

W12343

W12344

W10825

Handle

Handle fixing Shaft

Buckle, handle adjutment

Knob

Recovery tank cover

Recovery tank tover seal
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1

No Part No. Description Qty

RECOVERY TANK COVER
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W12346

W10954

W11025

For Reference

W10872

W12350

For Reference

For Reference

For Reference

W12352

W12353

For Reference

For Reference

W10815

W10853

QX12V125

QXC24V15

Fresh Water Tank, DX15

Vacuum Noise Muffler

Damping Block, M6*25*21

M6Lock Nut

Vacuum Motor, 130808-01

Plastic Vacuum Motor Cover DX15 

Elbow Pipe DX15

Zip Tie  Clip, Plastic

M5*15 Round head cross head screw 

Wire pipe

Control Panel with Sticker DX15 

Panel Paper DX15

M5*15 Round head cross head screw 

Machine Key Switch, 2 Keys

Key

Battery, 12V 125Ah

Charger
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FRESH WATER SYSTEM GROUP
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W12330

For Reference

W12301

W12300

W11082

W12331

W12300

W11076

W12263

W12335

For Reference

For Reference

For Reference

For Reference

W12334

W10869

For Reference

For Reference

For Reference

W12010

W12301

For Reference

W12301

W12300

W11082

W12301

W12263

W12333

W13337

W12338

W12278

W13459

Squeegee Frame connecting 1

8×30 Screw

M8 Washer

M8 Nylon Washer

Brass sleeve

Squeegee Frame connecting 2

Nylon washer

M8 washer

 M8 Non-slip nut

Quarter Turn Ball Valve, 3/8”

M6Nut

M6X30 Screw

M6 nut

M6×20Screw

3/8” Elbow Brass joint

Filter

Nut

Screw

M8x15 Bolt

M8 Spring washer

M8 Washer

M8X30 Screw

M8 Washer

M8 Nylon Washer

Brass Sleeve

M8 Washer

M8 Nut

Lower Steel Mounting Plate

Elbow joint

Water Valve fixing plate

Spring Clamp ID18

Spring 1.8x18x22.5Tx77.6H
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W12043

For Reference

For Reference

W12362

For Reference

W12363

For Reference

For Reference

W10858

For Reference

For Reference

For Reference

W10839 

For Reference 

W12365

W11074

W12368

For Reference

W12301

W12300

W11156

W12300

W12301

W12263

W13263

W10816-5A

W13501

M6*20 Bolt, Hex head

M6 Spring washer

M6 Large washer

Electrical Components Cover Box DX15 

M3*40 Round head cross head screw

Power Light (set of 3 with circuit) DX15 

M3 Lock Nut

M3*25 Round head cross head screw 

Small Red Electrical Connector  50A 

Male and female plug 50A (with handle)

M3 Lock Nut

M5*15 Round head cross head 

screw Drainage Pipe Clip

M5 Lock Nut

40A Overload Protection

Round Handle, Black 

Squeegee Lifting Handle Bracket 

M8*30 Bolt, Hex head

M8 Large washer

M8 Nylon washer

Copper sleeve 8.5*12* 15mm

M8 Nylon washer

M8Washer

M8 Lock Nut

Steel wire, 390mm with Ball Joint Rod End

5A Overload Protection

Small Relay 20V50A
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For Reference

W12010

W12301

W10855

For Reference

For Reference

For Reference

W12339

M8×15 Screw

M8 Spring Washer

M8 Washer

Main Wheel 8”

M6×15 Screw

M6 Spring washer

M6 Washer

Plate, fixing wheel shaft
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W12369

For Reference

W12370

For Reference

W12379

For Reference

W12153

W12371

W12372

W12373

Fixing Sleeve, brush assembly（right）
Screw（right）
Brush Motor Head Mounting Plate

Screw（left）
Screw, brush motor

Screw, Caster bracket

M10 Lock Nut

Elbow Joint 1/4-14mm, NPT

Caster Bracket

Caster
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BRUSH GROUP 2
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W11093

W11097

W12375

W12376

For Reference

For Reference

W12377

W13556

W12378

W12379

For Reference

W10813

W12301

For Reference

W10818

For Reference

W10806

W10879

W10807

W10848

W13121

Brush Motor

Key

Brush Cover

Bumper Wheel

Screw

Screw, Brush Assembly

Lifting Lug, right

Spring 2.5x18x10Tx44.3H

Damping block

Brush Cover plate

Screw

Triangle Driver

M8 Washer

Screw

Solenoid Valve

M6 Screw

Brush 15”, Standard Stiffness

Brush 15”, Extra Stiffness

Pad Driver, 15”

Pad Holder Clip, Blue, Plastic

Pad Holder Clip, White, Metal Clip
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BRUSH GROUP 2
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SQUEEGIE GROUP
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W12383

W10985

W12263

For Reference

W12153

W12154

For Reference

W11076

W12385

W12376

W12387

For Reference

For Reference

W10870

W12330

For Reference

W12084

W12390

W12391

W12392

W12393

W12395

Squeegee Plate-1 DX15(New)

Star Knob

M8 Lock Nut

M8 NUT

M10 Lock Nut

M10 Washer

M8*90Carriage Bolts

M8 Washer

Bottom Fixed Iron DX15

Bumper Wheel, 3"

Brass Sleeve 8.5*12*36mm

M6Large washer

M6Lock Nut

Tiny Caster with Long Thread

Squeegee Attachment  Mount

M8*55Carriage Bolts

M8*55 Hex Bolt

Squeegee Blade Clamping Strip DX15

Squeegee Blade, rear 623*67*3.18mm

Squeegee Bracket Weldment - Middle DX15

Squeegee Blade, front 623*67*3.18mm

Squeegee Assembly
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onyxsolutions.com

12605 Commerce Station Dr • Suite 700
Huntersville, NC 28078
704.827.9368




